
Ashgourd price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ashgourd Ernakulam APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2400 -  1,600.00 2026-03-21

Ashgourd Perumbavoor APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2500 -  1,700.00 2026-03-21

Ashgourd Thrippunithura APMC  25.00  2,500.00  4000 -  2,300.00 2026-03-21

Ashgourd North Paravur APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2026-03-21

Ashgourd Piravam APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-03-01

Ashgourd Koovapadi VFPCK APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2026-02-15

Ashgourd Amalapuram VFPCK APMC  23.00  2,300.00  2500 -  2,200.00 2026-02-09

Ashgourd Angamaly APMC  32.00  3,200.00  4000 -  2,400.00 2026-02-06

Ashgourd Aluva APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2026-01-31

Ashgourd Pothanikkadu VFPCK APMC  15.50  1,550.00  3000 -  1,500.00 2026-01-20

Ashgourd Kurumassery VFPCK APMC  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2026-01-17

Ashgourd Nedungapra VFPCK APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2026-01-14

Ashgourd Broadway market APMC  32.00  3,200.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-01-11

Ashgourd Mookkannur VFPCK APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1700 -  1,000.00 2025-12-24

Ashgourd Broadway market  36.00  3,600.00  4500 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Aluva  26.00  2,600.00  3000 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Ernakulam  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,100.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Perumbavoor  28.00  2,800.00  3200 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd - Other Piravam  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,800.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Thrippunithura  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,800.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Angamaly  40.00  4,000.00  4500 -  3,400.00 2025-11-06

Ashgourd Nedungapra VFPCK  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-11-05

Ashgourd Koovapadi VFPCK  14.00  1,400.00  1600 -  1,200.00 2025-11-05

Ashgourd North Paravur  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-05
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Ashgourd Thiruvaniyoor VFPCK  20.00  2,000.00  2400 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Ashgourd Mazhuvannur VFPCK  15.00  1,500.00  2200 -  1,000.00 2025-11-05

Ashgourd - Other Kothamangalam  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-05

Ashgourd - Other Moovattupuzha  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,600.00 2025-10-31

Ashgourd Edackattuvayal VFPCK  11.90  1,190.00  2110 -  1,170.00 2025-10-27

Ashgourd KARUMALOOR VFPCK  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,600.00 2025-10-21

Ashgourd - Other KARUMALOOR VFPCK  12.00  1,200.00  1400 -  1,000.00 2025-06-20

Ashgourd Amalapuram VFPCK  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-01-13

Ashgourd Mazhuvannur  18.00  1,800.00  2600 -  1,500.00 2024-05-14

Ashgourd Koovapadi  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2024-05-06

Ashgourd Thiruvaniyoor  19.00  1,900.00  2300 -  1,600.00 2024-04-29

Ashgourd Nedungapra  19.00  1,900.00  2100 -  1,700.00 2024-04-13

Ashgourd Keezhampara  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2024-01-13
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